Stoughton Fire Headquarters & Public Health
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30 Freeman Street BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CO.
Stoughton, MA 02072
ID Task Name \Duration |start Finish % '25 Jan 12,25 | Jan 19,25 | Jan 26, '25 Feb2,'25
- ! | comptete | m | v lw | vl els|simlir | wlvlelsls{mlrlwlylelsls{mlrlwlrlrls M1 lwl
1 ; Milestones 253 days  Tue11/26/24 Tuel12/2f25 0% |
10 | Permitting 33 days Tue 11/26/24 Mon 1/13/25 100% | 1 1713
15_ MassDEP 10 days Mon 12/30/24 Mon 1/13/25 100% i T ‘u"'JS
17 AQ-04 10-Day Notification 10 days Mon 12/30/24 Mon 1/13/25 100% = 1/1;
19 | AQ-06 10-Day Notification 10 days Mon 12/30/24 Mon 1/13/25 100% | 1/13
21 | Pre-Construction 92 days Mon12/2/24 Mon4/14/25 27% *‘
7?:{!3_ Construction 221 days Fril2/27/24  Frill/14/25 3% ‘
249 Mobilization 14 days Mon 12/30/24 Fri 1/17/25 67% ) AT
- 250 Modify Existing Fences 2 days Thu1/16/25  Fri1/17/25 0% Modify Existing Fehces | 117
255 | Erosion Controls 1 day Thu1/16/25  Thu1/16/25 0% : Erosion Controls 1/16
258 | Interior Abatement and Demolition 35 days Mon 1/6/25  Tue2/25/25 14%
259 | 2nd Floor 25 days Mon1/6/25 Mon2/10/25 40%
261 Abatement 10 days Mon 1/13/25 Mon 1/27/25  50% Abatement) e — E———— 11/27
262 Demolition 10 days Tue 1/28/25  Mon2/10/25 0% Demolition
263 1st Floor 25.25days Tue1/14/25 Thu2/20/25 15% 1st Floor
264 Select Demolition 5 days Tue 1/14/25 Wed 1/22/25 75% Select Demolition =5 B S a2 | ;1/ 22
265 Abatement 10days  Wed1/22/25 Wed2/5/25 0% | Abafement 12/5
266 Demolition 10 days Wed 2/5/25  Thu2/20/25 0% ! Demplition
267 Mezzanine . 26.25days Mon1/13/25 - Thu2/20{25 9% Mezzanine by
268 Select Demolition 2 days Mon 1/13/25 Tue 1/14/25  100% Select Demolition mu——1/14 |
269 Abatement 10days  Wed1/22/25 Wed2/5/25 0% Abatement ™ 12/5
270 Demolition 10 days Wed2/5/25  Thu2/20/25 0% Demplition
2N Basement 25 days Tue1/21/25  Tue2/25/25 0% Basement T
272 Select Demolition 5 days Tue1/21/25  Mon 1/27/25 0% Select Demolition ) 1/27
273 Abatement 10 days Tue1/28/25  Mon 2/10/25 0% Abatement
275 Addition 28 days Wed 1/15/25 Tue2/25/25 5% Addition »
276 Select Demolition (N/A) 1 day Wed 1/15/25 Wed 1/15/25  100% Select Demolition (N/A) \mmm 1/15
277 Abatement 10 days Tue 1/28/25 Mon 2/10/25 0% Abatement T
1280 | Exterior Abatement and Demolition 51 days Tue1/21/25 Wed4/2/25 0% Exter{or Abatement and Demolition Y
281 | North Elevation 16 days Tue1/21/25 Tue2/11/25 0% North Elevation |
282 Select Demolition 5 days Tue1/21/25  Mon 1/27/25 0% Select Demolition 1/27
283 Abatement - Demo Windows / Exterior Openings (11) 10 days Tue1/28/25  Mon 2/10/25 0% Abatement - Demo Windows / Exterior Openings (11) ¥
284 Temp Protection 10 days Wed 1/29/25  Tue 2/11/25 0% Temp Protection).
285 East Elevation 16 days Tue1/28/25 Wed2/19/25 0% East Elevation =
286 Select Demolition 5 days Tue1/28/25  Mon2/3/25 0% Select Demolition f/ 3
287 Abatement - Demo Windows / Exterior Openings (8) 10 days Tue 2/4/25 Tue 2/18/25 0% Abatement - Demo Windows / Exterior Openings (8) *
288 Temp Protection 10 days Wed 2/5/25  Wed 2/19/25 0% Temp Protegﬂm»
301 Site Demolition 45 days Fri1/3/25 Mon 3/10/25 39%
303 | Remove Shed / Demo Foundation 2 days Tue 1/28/25  Thu1/30/25 0% Remove Shed / Demo Foundation 1/30
313 | Utilities 94 days Fri12/27/24  Tue5/13/25 5% |
314 Electric Service 94 days Fri12/27/24 Tue5/13/25 10%
316 Scheduling / Design 30 days Wed 1/8/25 Fri2/21/25 25% / Desigh e e e T
351 Water Service 45,5 days  Tue 2/4/25 Wed 4/9/25 0% Water Service
352 Service Request 0 days Tue 2/4/25 Tue 2/4/25 0% Service Request ¢ 2/4
353 | Scheduling 30 days Tue 2/4/25 Wed 3/19/25 0% B < LS Scheduling ¥

Wed 1/15/25




